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Introduction:

Package Included:(Manual and rechargeable)
Product Operation Guide:

Note:

Diagram:

Warranty and Customer Support:

Specifications:

Warnings:

Thank you for purchasing the male masturbator cup  from us.Please read this 
user manual carefully and keep it in a safe place for future reference.If you need 
any assistance,please contact our support team with your product model 
number and your order number. 1.Unscrew the lid firstly, put a few drops of lubricant into the mouth of the 

product before using, which will increase your pleasure.
2.You can control the tightness of the hole by press the body of the silicone case.
3.There is a hole on the TPE body. You can take it out, and put the mini bullet 
vibrator into the hole and turn on it. The male masturbator cup will start 
vibrating.

1.The product is a personal toy and can’t be used as a medical device.
2.Do not use the toy on open wounds,or around your chest & throat area.If you 
feel severe discomfort during the use,please stop immediately and consult with 
your health care provider. 

     For any question, assistance, support, or warranty claims, please do not 
hesitate to contact us for help.
     Please note: we can only provide after-sale service for products sold by us. If 
you purchase this item from other seller, please contact them directly for service 
or warranty issues.

1.Carefully clean the toy before first use and after each use with warm water and 
a mild soap.
2.Please use a few drops of water-based lubricant to ensure a pleasant feeling 
when inserting the toy.
3.Never use the product on your wound.If you feel uncomfortable while using 
it,please stop using it immediately and consult the medical staffs.
4.Please do not use it while charging.
5.Do not use cleanser with gasoline or acetone.Stay the toy away from oils and 
creams to avoid damage.(sunscreen, edible oil, lip balm, etc).

6.Please store the toy between temperature 0℃-40℃,and do not exposure the 
toy under the sunlight.
7.Keep the product in dust-free area.

1 x Male Masturbator Cup
1 x User Manual
1 x USB charging cable (There is no such accessory for manual models)

Please use the manual according to the corresponding style sold

Name
Materials
Product Size(Manual)
Product Size(Rechargeable)
Product Weight(Manual)
Product Weight(Rechargeable)

Grip manual airplane cup
Plastic,TPE
205mm*84.54mm*84.54mm
220mm*84.54mm*84.54mm
522g
560g

open
take the silicone case out

put the silicone case back

put a few drops of lubricant into the mouth, and put the mini bullet vibrator into the hole and turn on it.

close

using take the silicone case out after using, then take the mini bullet vibrator outand rinse the mouth with water.
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Introducción:

Paquete incluido: (Manual y recargable)

Guía de funcionamiento del producto:

Nota:

Diagrama:

Garantía y soporte al cliente:

Especificaciones:

Advertencias:

Gracias por comprarnos la copa masturbador masculino. Lea este manual del 
usuario detenidamente y guárdelo en un lugar seguro para futuras consultas. Si 
necesita ayuda, comuníquese con nuestro equipo de soporte con el número de 
modelo de su producto y su número de pedido. 1.Desenrosque la tapa en primer lugar, ponga unas gotas de lubricante en la 

boca del producto antes de usarlo, lo que aumentará su placer.
2.Puede controlar la estanqueidad del orificio presionando el cuerpo de la 
funda de silicona.
3. Hay un agujero en el cuerpo de TPE. Puede sacarlo y poner el mini vibrador 
de bala en el orificio y encenderlo. La copa del masturbador masculino 
comenzará a vibrar.

1. El producto es un juguete personal y no se puede utilizar como dispositivo 
médico.
2. No use el juguete en heridas abiertas, o alrededor del área del pecho y la 
garganta. Si siente una incomodidad severa durante el uso, deténgase 
inmediatamente y consulte con su proveedor de atención médica.

     Para cualquier pregunta, asistencia, soporte o reclamos de garantía, no dude 
en contactarnos para obtener ayuda.
      Tenga en cuenta: solo podemos proporcionar servicio postventa para los 
productos que vendemos. Si compra este artículo a otro vendedor, 
comuníquese con él directamente para problemas de servicio o garantía.

1. Limpie cuidadosamente el juguete antes del primer uso y después de cada 
uso con agua tibia y un jabón suave.
2. Utilice unas gotas de lubricante a base de agua para garantizar una sensación 
agradable al insertar el juguete.
3.Nunca use el producto en su herida.Si se siente incómodo mientras lo usa, 
deje de usarlo inmediatamente y consulte al personal médico.
4.No lo use mientras se carga.
5. No use limpiador con gasolina o acetona. Mantenga el juguete alejado de 
aceites y cremas para evitar daños (protector solar, aceite comestible, bálsamo 
labial, etc.).

6. Guarde el juguete entre 0 ℃ -40 ℃ y no exponga el juguete a la luz solar.
7. Mantenga el producto en un lugar sin polvo.

1 x taza masturbador masculino
1 x manual de usuario
1 x cable de carga USB (No existe tal accesorio para modelos manuales)

Nombre
Materiales
Tamaño del producto(Manual)
Tamaño del producto(Recargable)
Peso del Producto(Manual)
Peso del Producto(Recargable)

Agarre taza de avión manual
Plástico, TPE
205mm*84.54mm*84.54mm
220mm*84.54mm*84.54mm
522g
560g

abierto
saca la funda de silicona

vuelve a poner la funda de silicona

poner unas gotas de lubricanteen la boca y poner elmini vibrador de bala enel agujero y enciéndalo.

cerrar

usando
saca la funda de silicona después de usarla,luego saca el mini vibrador de balay enjuague la boca con agua.
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Introduzione:

Pacchetto incluso: (manuale e ricaricabile)
Guida operativa del prodotto:

Nota:

Diagramma:

Garanzia e assistenza clienti:

Specifiche:

Avvertenze:

Grazie per aver acquistato la coppetta per masturbatore maschile da noi.Si 
prega di leggere attentamente questo manuale utente e conservarlo in un luogo 
sicuro per riferimento futuro.Se hai bisogno di assistenza, contatta il nostro 
team di supporto con il tuo numero di modello del prodotto e il tuo numero 
d'ordine. 1.Svita il coperchio in primo luogo, metti alcune gocce di lubrificante nella 

bocca del prodotto prima dell'uso, il che aumenterà il tuo piacere.
2.È possibile controllare la tenuta del foro premendo il corpo della custodia in 
silicone.
3.C'è un foro sul corpo in TPE. Puoi estrarlo e inserire il mini vibratore a 
proiettile nel foro e accenderlo. La coppa del masturbatore maschile inizierà a 
vibrare.

1.Il prodotto è un giocattolo personale e non può essere utilizzato come 
dispositivo medico.
2.Non utilizzare il giocattolo su ferite aperte o intorno all'area del torace e della 
gola.Se si avverte un forte disagio durante l'uso, interrompere immediatamente 
e consultare il proprio medico.

     Per qualsiasi domanda, assistenza, supporto o reclami in garanzia, non 
esitare a contattarci per ricevere assistenza.
      Nota: possiamo fornire il servizio post-vendita solo per i prodotti da noi 
venduti. Se acquisti questo articolo da un altro venditore, contattalo 
direttamente per problemi di assistenza o garanzia.

1.Pulire accuratamente il giocattolo prima del primo utilizzo e dopo ogni utilizzo 
con acqua tiepida e un sapone delicato.
2.Si prega di utilizzare alcune gocce di lubrificante a base d'acqua per garantire 
una piacevole sensazione durante l'inserimento del giocattolo.
3.Non usare mai il prodotto sulla ferita.Se ti senti a disagio durante l'uso, 
interrompi immediatamente l'uso e consulta il personale medico.
4.Si prega di non usarlo durante la ricarica.
5. Non utilizzare detergenti con benzina o acetone. Tieni il giocattolo lontano da 
oli e creme per evitare danni (crema solare, olio commestibile, balsamo per le 
labbra, ecc.).

6. Conservare il giocattolo a una temperatura compresa tra 0 ℃ e 40 ℃ e non 
esporlo alla luce solare.
7. Tenere il prodotto in un'area priva di polvere.

1 tazza per masturbatore maschile
1 x manuale utente
1 x cavo di ricarica USB (Non esiste un tale accessorio per i modelli manuali)

Nome
Materiali
Taglia del prodotto(Manuale)
Taglia del prodotto(Ricaricabile)
Peso del prodotto(Manuale)
Peso del prodotto(Ricaricabile)

Impugnatura tazza aereo manuale
Plastica, TPE
205mm*84.54mm*84.54mm
220mm*84.54mm*84.54mm
522g
560g

aperto aperto
estrarre la custodia in silicone

rimetti la custodia in silicone

mettere qualche goccia di lubrificantein bocca e mettere ilmini vibratore proiettile inil buco e accenderlo.

vicino

utilizzandov togliere la custodia in silicone dopo l'uso,quindi estrarre il mini vibratore a proiettilee sciacquare la bocca con acqua.
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introduction:

Emballage inclus: (manuel et rechargeable)
Guide d'utilisation du produit:

Noter:

Diagramme:

Garantie et assistance client:

Caractéristiques:

Mises en garde:

Merci d'avoir acheté la tasse de masturbateur masculin chez nous.Veuillez lire 
attentivement ce manuel d'utilisation et le conserver en lieu sûr pour référence 
future.Si vous avez besoin d'aide, veuillez contacter notre équipe d'assistance 
avec le numéro de modèle de votre produit et votre numéro de commande.

1.Dévissez d'abord le couvercle, mettez quelques gouttes de lubrifiant dans 
l'embouchure du produit avant de l'utiliser, ce qui augmentera votre plaisir.
2.Vous pouvez contrôler l'étanchéité du trou en appuyant sur le corps du boîtier 
en silicone.
3.Il y a un trou sur le corps en TPE. Vous pouvez le retirer, mettre le mini 
vibromasseur dans le trou et l'allumer. La cupule du masturbateur masculin 
commencera à vibrer.

1.Le produit est un jouet personnel et ne peut pas être utilisé comme dispositif 
médical.
2.N'utilisez pas le jouet sur des plaies ouvertes ou autour de votre poitrine et de 
votre gorge.Si vous ressentez un inconfort sévère pendant l'utilisation, arrêtez 
immédiatement et consultez votre fournisseur de soins de santé.

     Pour toute question, assistance, support ou réclamation sous garantie, 
n'hésitez pas à nous contacter pour obtenir de l'aide.
      Remarque: nous ne pouvons fournir un service après-vente que pour les 
produits que nous vendons. Si vous achetez cet article auprès d'un autre 
vendeur, veuillez les contacter directement pour des problèmes de service ou 
de garantie.

1. nettoyez soigneusement le jouet avant la première utilisation et après chaque 
utilisation avec de l'eau tiède et un savon doux.
2. veuillez utiliser quelques gouttes de lubrifiant à base d'eau pour assurer une 
sensation agréable lors de l'insertion du jouet.
3.N'utilisez jamais le produit sur votre plaie.Si vous vous sentez mal à l'aise lors 
de son utilisation, veuillez cesser de l'utiliser immédiatement et consulter le 
personnel médical.
4. veuillez ne pas l'utiliser pendant le chargement.
5.N'utilisez pas de nettoyant avec de l'essence ou de l'acétone.Éloignez le jouet 
des huiles et des crèmes pour éviter tout dommage (écran solaire, huile 

comestible, baume à lèvres, etc.)
6. veuillez stocker le jouet entre la température 0 0 -40 ℃ et ne pas exposer le 
jouet au soleil.
7.Gardez le produit dans un endroit sans poussière.

1 x tasse de masturbateur masculin
1 x manuel de l'utilisateur
1 x câble de chargement USB (Il n'y a pas de tel accessoire pour les modèles 
manuels)

Nom
Matériaux
Taille du produit(Manuel)
Taille du produit(Rechargeable)
Poids du produit(Manuel)
Poids du produit(Rechargeable)

Coupe avion manuelle Grip
Plastique, TPE
205mm*84.54mm*84.54mm
220mm*84.54mm*84.54mm
522g
560g

ouvert
sortez l'étui en silicone

remettre l'étui en silicone

mettre quelques gouttes de lubrifiantdans la bouche, et mettez lemini vibrateur de balle dansle trou et allumez-le.

Fermer

utilisant
sortez l'étui en silicone après utilisation,puis sortez le mini vibrateur de balleet rincer la bouche avec de l'eau.

MADE IN CHINA

05 06 07

Einführung:

Paket enthalten: (manuell und wiederaufladbar)
Produktbetriebsanleitung:

Hinweis:

Diagramm:
Garantie und Kundenbetreuung:

Spezifikationen:

Warnungen :

Vielen Dank, dass Sie den männlichen Masturbatorbecher bei uns gekauft 
haben. Bitte lesen Sie diese Bedienungsanleitung sorgfältig durch und 
bewahren Sie sie zum späteren Nachschlagen an einem sicheren Ort auf. Wenn 
Sie Hilfe benötigen, wenden Sie sich bitte mit Ihrer Produktmodellnummer und 
Ihrer Bestellnummer an unser Support-Team.

1.Schrauben Sie zuerst den Deckel ab und geben Sie vor der Verwendung ein 
paar Tropfen Schmiermittel in den Mund des Produkts, um Ihr Vergnügen zu 
steigern.
2. Sie können die Dichtheit des Lochs kontrollieren, indem Sie auf den Körper 
des Silikongehäuses drücken.
3. Am TPE-Körper befindet sich ein Loch. Sie können es herausnehmen und den 
Mini-Kugelvibrator in das Loch stecken und einschalten. Der männliche 
Masturbatorbecher beginnt zu vibrieren.

1.Das Produkt ist ein persönliches Spielzeug und kann nicht als medizinisches 
Gerät verwendet werden.
2. Verwenden Sie das Spielzeug nicht bei offenen Wunden oder in der Nähe von 
Brust und Rachen. Wenn Sie während des Gebrauchs starke Beschwerden 
haben, hören Sie sofort auf und wenden Sie sich an Ihren Arzt.

     Bei Fragen, Unterstützung, Support oder Garantieansprüchen zögern Sie bitte 
nicht, uns um Hilfe zu bitten.
      Bitte beachten Sie: Wir können einen Kundendienst nur für von uns verkaufte 
Produkte anbieten. Wenn Sie diesen Artikel von einem anderen Verkäufer 
kaufen, wenden Sie sich bitte direkt an diesen, wenn Sie Service- oder 
Garantieprobleme haben.

1. Reinigen Sie das Spielzeug vor dem ersten Gebrauch und nach jedem 
Gebrauch vorsichtig mit warmem Wasser und einer milden Seife.
2.Bitte verwenden Sie ein paar Tropfen Gleitmittel auf Wasserbasis, um ein 
angenehmes Gefühl beim Einsetzen des Spielzeugs zu gewährleisten.
3. Verwenden Sie das Produkt niemals auf Ihrer Wunde. Wenn Sie sich während 
der Anwendung unwohl fühlen, beenden Sie die Anwendung sofort und wenden 
Sie sich an das medizinische Personal.
4.Bitte verwenden Sie es nicht während des Ladevorgangs.
5. Verwenden Sie kein Reinigungsmittel mit Benzin oder Aceton. Halten Sie das 

Spielzeug von Ölen und Cremes fern, um Beschädigungen zu vermeiden 
(Sonnenschutzmittel, Speiseöl, Lippenbalsam usw.).
6.Lagern Sie das Spielzeug bitte zwischen 0 ° C und 40 ° C und setzen Sie es nicht 
dem Sonnenlicht aus.
7. Bewahren Sie das Produkt an einem staubfreien Ort auf.

1 x Masturbator Cup für Männer
1 x Benutzerhandbuch
1 x USB-Ladekabel (Für manuelle Modelle gibt es kein solches Zubehör.)

Name
Materialien
Produktgröße(Handbuch)
Produktgröße(Wiederaufladbar)
Produktgewicht(Wiederaufladbar)
Produktgewicht(Handbuch)

Griff manuelle Flugzeugschale
Kunststoff, TPE
205mm*84.54mm*84.54mm
220mm*84.54mm*84.54mm
522g
560g

öffnen
Nehmen Sie die Silikonhülle heraus

Setzen Sie die Silikonhülle zurück

ein paar Tropfen Schmiermittel auftragenin den Mund, und setzen Sie dieMini Bullet Vibrator indas Loch und schalten Sie es ein.

schließen

mit Nehmen Sie die Silikonhülle nach Gebrauch heraus,Nehmen Sie dann den Mini-Kugelvibrator herausund spülen Sie den Mund mit Wasser.
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Cet accessoire n'a que le port de charge, les modèles manuels doivent être achetés séparément

Questo accessorio ha solo la porta di ricarica, i modelli manuali devono essere acquistati separatamente

Este accesorio solo tiene el puerto de carga, los modelos manuales deben comprarse por separado

Dieses Zubehör hat nur den Ladeanschluss, manuelle Modelle müssen separat erworben werden

This accessory has only the charging port, manual models need to be purchased separately
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